
Hawaii Yacht Club 
1739C Ala Moana Blvd. Honolulu HI 96815
 

Telephone: (808) 949-4622
 
Fax: (808) 943-1441
 

E-mail: hyc-rcsail@hawaii.rr.com
 

Notice of Race 
Re-Scheduled Spring Pokai Race
 

ADDENDUM NO. 1
 
Saturday and Sunday, September 13 & 14,2014
 

Organizing Authority: Hawaii Yacht Club (HYC)
 

5. SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 

Date Day Time Event 
9/10/14 
9/11/14 
9/13/14 
9/14/14 
9/14/14 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
Sunday 

1800 
2200 
0955 
1015 
1700 

Skipper's Meeting at HYC Lower Deck. 
Last day to Register for Race 
First Warning for the Honolulu - Pokai Race 
First Warning for the Pokai - Honolulu Race 
Awards Presentation at HYC 
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