

Hawaii Yacht Club

1739C Ala Moana Blvd. Honolulu Hl 96815 Telephone: (808) 949-4622 Fax: (808) 943-1441 E-mail: hyc-rcsail@hawaii.rr.com

Notice of Race Re-Scheduled Spring Pokai Race ADDENDUM NO. 1

Saturday and Sunday, September 13 & 14, 2014 Organizing Authority: Hawaii Yacht Club (HYC)

5. **SCHEDULE OF EVENTS**

Date	Day	Time	Event
9/10/14	Wednesday	1800	Skipper's Meeting at HYC Lower Deck.
9/11/14	Thursday	2200	Last day to Register for Race
9/13/14	Saturday	0955	First Warning for the Honolulu - Pokai Race
9/14/14	Sunday	1015	First Warning for the Pokai - Honolulu Race
9/14/14	Sunday	1700	Awards Presentation at HYC